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The menu of Papa Murphy 's Take 'n ' Bake Pizza from Sacramento includes 16 menus. On average, menus or
drinks on the card cost about $15.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User doesn't like
about Papa Murphy 's Take 'n ' Bake Pizza:

This was my first time there. The staff was friendly and your order was prepared quickly. The Pizza was very
good and the price was affordable. | had a vegetable and a chicken spinach artichoke with bacon. | will be
getting my pizza from there on in. read more. If you want to try tasty American dishes like burgers or
barbecue, Papa Murphy 's Take 'n ' Bake Pizza from Sacramento is the place to be, They also present tasty
South American meals to you in the menu. Of course, there's also crisply crunchy pizza, baked fresh according
to traditional recipes, and you can expect original /talian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Papa Murphy s Take ‘n ' Bake Pizza Menu &

fippetizers

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

Dipping sauce

ITALIAN DRESSING

&tras

BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE
DRESSING

Popular Ttems

CURRY MASALA BREAD TWIST

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

$9.0

$81.6

$81.6

$9.0

$7.0
$8.0

Side dishes
SAMOSA 2 PIECES
SEASONED FRIES
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Chicken Pizza Twist
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA PIZZA
TWIST SMALL

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA PIZZA
TWIST MEDIUM

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA PIZZA
TWIST LARGE

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA PIZZA
TWIST FAMILY SIZE

CURRY CHICKEN PIZZA TWIST
SMALL

CURRY CHICKEN PIZZA TWIST
MEDIUM

CURRY CHICKEN PIZZA TWIST
LARGE

CURRY CHICKEN PIZZA TWIST
FAMILY SIZE

$4.0
$5.0

$14.0

$18.0

$23.0

$30.0

$14.0

$18.0

$23.0

$30.0
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4424 Freeport Blvd, Sacramento, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 10:00 -20:00

Tuesday 10:00 -20:00

Wednesday 10:00 -20:00

Thursday 10:00 -20:00

Friday 10:00 -21:00

Saturday 10:00 -21:00

Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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