



Papa Murphy's Take'n' Bake Pizza Menu

https://menulist.menu

4424 Freeport Blvd, Sacramento, United States

ns.papamurphys.com/ca/sacramento/4424-freeport-blvd? edium=gmb&utm_campaign=yext&y_source=1_MTU0MzAyMjctNzE1LWxvY2F0aW9uLmdvb2dsZ









The menu of Papa Murphy 's Take 'n ' Bake Pizza from Sacramento includes **16** menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about \$15.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Papa Murphy 's Take 'n ' Bake Pizza:

This was my first time there. The staff was friendly and your order was prepared quickly. The Pizza was very good and the price was affordable. I had a vegetable and a chicken spinach artichoke with bacon. I will be getting my pizza from there on in. read more. If you want to try tasty **American dishes like burgers or barbecue**, Papa Murphy 's Take 'n ' Bake Pizza from Sacramento is the place to be, They also present tasty South American meals to you in the menu. Of course, there's also crisply crunchy pizza, baked fresh according to traditional recipes, and you can expect original *Italian cuisine* with classics like pizza and pasta.

Papa Murphy's Take'n' Bake Pizza Menu

	-
	TAKE
کے جہ ک	
	COL
2	

Appetizers		Side dishes	
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$9.0	SAMOSA 2 PIECES	\$4.0
Dipping sauce		SEASONED FRIES	\$5.0
ITALIAN DRESSING	\$81.6	Chicken Pizza Twist	
Extras		CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA PIZZA TWIST SMALL	\$14.0
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE DRESSING	\$81.6	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA PIZZA TWIST MEDIUM	\$18.0
		CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA PIZZA TWIST LARGE	\$23.0
Popular Items CURRY MASALA BREAD TWIST	\$9.0	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA PIZZA TWIST FAMILY SIZE	\$30.0
Calada		CURRY CHICKEN PIZZA TWIST SMALL	\$14.0
Salads CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	CURRY CHICKEN PIZZA TWIST MEDIUM	\$18.0
GARDEN SALAD	\$8.0	CURRY CHICKEN PIZZA TWIST LARGE	\$23.0
		CURRY CHICKEN PIZZA TWIST FAMILY SIZE	\$30.0

Papa Murphy's Take'n' Bake Pizza Menu



Papa Murphy's Take'n' Bake Pizza

4424 Freeport Blvd, Sacramento, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -20:00 Tuesday 10:00 -20:00 Wednesday 10:00 -20:00 Thursday 10:00 -20:00 Friday 10:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -20:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu